Y
?ﬂ
15

1E

Ananda Multimedia School & College

National Curriculum Bangla & English Version

Second Semester Examination-2023 (English Version)

Date Time: 10:00 am - 12:00pm Time: 10:00am - 12:30pm _ _ Time: 10:0_0 am - 01:00 pm _
Day Play, Nursery Kindergarten One, Two Three, Four Five Six, Seven Eight Nine, Ten
13/06/2023 Tuesday iaaaolele iaaatololel falaaloll English English Bengali Bengali Bengali 1%
14/06/2023 Wednesday faieisioieil English English Spoken Viva faieieioiel Frxkk fniieioiel Bengali 2"
15/06/2023 Thursday English foalafalolol faaalolel inseield Bengali English English English 1%
17/06/2023 Saturday iaisisiaiele Bengali Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics faioiekal Mathematics English 2™
18/06/2023 Sunday Bengali Fkkkokk Fkkeokk FHAAK HHAAK Mathematics HHAAK Mathematics
19/06/2023 Monday iaisieieioied falainieieied Bengali Bengali BGS IS/HRS BGS IME/HRME
20/06/2023 Tuesday *hkkkkk MathemathS *khkkkk *kkkik *kkkik *kkhkk *kkkk PhySICS
21/06/2023 Wednesday Mathematics faaieeioiel Science IME/HRME IME/HRME HSS Science Biology
22/06/2023 Thursday iaisisiaiele ialisiaiele Spoken Viva Compre. Spoken Viva Fkkk fnieieiolel Chemistry
24/06/2023 Saturday Comprehensive iaiisioieil IS/HR Science Science Science IME/HRME BGS
25/06/2023 Sunday folielollal Science Fokkkk folollolel Fokkkk Spoken Viva ok H. Math/Agriculture
26/06/2023 Monday foiaioieioied folaiaiieied Compre. BGS Compre. Digital Tech. ICT ICT
N.B: O Admit card must be collected two days before starting exam paying all kinds of due.
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